■ Bidirectional accuracy of ±1% of indicated
reading
■ Eight selectable engineering units: Oz.in.,
Lb.in., Lb.ft., Nm, cNm, KgfCm, gfCm, Kgfm
■ 3 modes of operation: Track, Peak and 1st Peak
■ Rugged Aluminum Housing
■ NiMH rechargeable batteries provide
8-10 hours of continuous use

312.666.0595
Accuracy  ±1% of indicated reading
(Bidirectional)
Resolution 4 Active Digits
Filtering Selectable - 125Hz, 250Hz, 500Hz,
1000Hz, 1500Hz and 2000Hz
Operating Temperature 32–122 °F (0–50 °C )
Power Internal NiMH battery,
9V Charger (included)
Dimensions (WxHxD) 3.125" x 3.75" x 3.25"
(78.38 x 95.25 x 83.55mm)
Weight 2.5 lbs (1.13 Kg)
Specifications
Model  Range Drive Run-Down
Size Fixture
QCIO-100 10 - 100 oz-in 1/4" Included
QCI-10 1.0 - 10 lb-in 1/4" Included
QCIO-200 20 - 200 oz-in 1/4" Included
QCI-25 2.5 - 25 lb-in 1/4" Included
QCI-50 5.0 - 50 lb-in 1/4" Included
QCI-100 10 - 100 lb-in 1/4" Included
QCI-150 15 - 150 lb-in 1/4" Included
QCI-250 25 - 250 lb-in 3/8" Included
QCI-500 50 - 500 lb-in 3/8" Included
QCI-750 75 - 750 lb-in 3/8" Included
QCI-1000 100 - 1000 lb-in 3/8" Included
QCF-100 10 - 100 lb-ft 1/2" Optional
QCF-150 15 - 150 lb-ft 1/2" Optional
QCF-250 25 - 250 lb-ft 1/2" Optional
Torque Ranges